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51652 New Residential C 364,000 11/26/2024

000051652 New Residential C 364,000 11/26/2024

2026HX Base Yr

228 NW SAULSBY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,954 114.8400 128.62 251,323 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 2026 1,456 187,271

FEP 234 80 2026 187 24,052

FGR 484 55 2026 266 34,213

FOP 150 30 2026 45 5,788

2,324 1,954 251,323

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=71,10] W10 W15 W27 S30 E39 N8 E13 N22 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=58,32] E22 S22 W22 N22 $
FEP=[YR=2026;ORIG=19,40] E39 S6 W39 N6 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=46,0] E15 S10 W15 N10 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,000

2,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 1,780

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 22,000


